MARCA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

Mito

w8 AC
W8 LC
CRER 2T
CRM R 2T (Honda)
CRR
CRR SM
CRER
CR

SM

SM S

WR

WRE

MODELLO

CANDELA NGK BRYEG

CILINDRATA
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

ANNI
1990 - 2014
1993 - 1998
1993 - 1998
2005 - 2008
2005 - 2008
1986 - 2004
1986 - 2004
1990 - 2007
2001 - 2013
1998 - 1999
2000 - 2012
1998 - 2014
1998 - 2012

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

9807959659
9807959659
9807959659
9807959659
9807959659




